
FA
C
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C
O

M
M

U
N

ITY
 C

EN
TER

 

N
auti

lus Room
 rentals include 1 staff

 m
em

ber. If any additi
onal staff

 are required, they w
ill be charged the staff

 fee, 
per person, per hour. A

ll other facility rentals at C
om

m
unity C

enter m
ust pay for a dedicated staff

 person, if staff
 is 

required (i.e., rental aft
er operati

onal hours; additi
onal set-up; etc.)

R
ESID

EN
T 

N
O

N
R

ESID
EN

T 
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 

N
auti

lus R
oom

 (Full) 
Saturdays 

$300/hr. 
$650/hr. 

$900/hr. 

N
auti

lus R
oom

 (Full) 
M

ondays-Thursdays aft
er 3pm

 / Fridays &
 Sundays 

$250/hr. 
$600/hr. 

$750/hr. 

N
auti

lus R
oom

 (Full) 
M

ondays-Thursdays before 3pm
 

$185/hr. 
$450/hr. 

$565/hr. 

N
auti

lus R
oom

 (P
ati

o H
alf or Triton H

alf) 
M

ondays-Thursdays aft
er 3pm

 / Fridays &
 Sundays 

$100/hr. 
$240/hr. 

$300/hr. 

N
auti

lus R
oom

 (P
ati

o H
alf or Triton H

alf) 
M

ondays-Thursdays before 3pm
 

$60/hr. 
$144/hr. 

$180/hr. 

N
auti

lus R
oom

 P
ati

o 
N

auti
lus Room

 P
ati

o rental only available as an hourly add-on to N
auti

lus Room
 (Full) or N

auti
lus Room

 (Pati
o H

alf) 
rentals 

$25/hr. 
$60/hr. 

$75/hr. 

N
auti

lus R
oom

 A
udio/V

isual Equipm
ent Fee 

N
auti

lus Room
 A

udio/V
isual Equipm

ent fee only available as an add-on to N
auti

lus Room
 rentals

$50 
$120 

$150 

C
atering K

itchen Fee 
C

atering K
itchen only available as an add-on to N

auti
lus Room

 rentals
$50 

$120 
$150 

A
balone or Sand D

ollar Room
 

$25/hr. 
$60/hr. 

$75/hr. 

C
oral D

ance Room
 

$25/hr. 
$60/hr. 

$75/hr. 

G
ym

nasium
 (Full) 

$50/hr. 
$120/hr. 

$150/hr. 

G
ym

nasium
 (H

alf) 
$25/hr. 

$60/hr. 
$75/hr. 

R
ock W

all 
Rock W

all rental only available as an hourly add-on to any C
om

m
unity C

enter rental during C
om

m
unity C

enter non-
operati

onal hours (additi
onal staffi

ng is required)
$50/hr. 

$120/hr. 
$150/hr. 
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C
LU

B
 R

O
O

M
 

C
lub Room

 rentals include 1 staff
 m

em
ber. If any additi

onal staff
 are required, they w

ill be charged the staff
 fee, per 

person, per hour. 
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

C
O

M
M

ER
C

IA
L 

C
lub R

oom
 

$75/hr. 
$180/hr. 

$225/hr. 

C
lub R

oom
 C

lassroom
 

$25/hr. 
$60/hr. 

$75/hr. 

C
lub R

oom
 Firepit 

C
lub Room

 Firepit only available as an add-on to C
lub Room

 rentals (firew
ood not included)

$25 
$60 

$75 

JO
H

N
 D

. SP
R

EC
K

ELS C
EN

TER
 

G
rand Room

 rentals include 1 staff
 m

em
ber. If any additi

onal staff
 are required, perm

itt
ee w

ill be charged the staff
 

fee, per person, per hour. A
ll other facility rentals at John D

. Spreckels C
enter m

ust pay for a dedicated staff
 person, 

if staff
 is required (i.e., rental aft

er operati
onal hours; additi

onal set-up; etc.)
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

C
O

M
M

ER
C

IA
L 

G
rand R

oom
 (Full) 

$100/hr. 
$240/hr. 

$300/hr. 

G
rand R

oom
 (H

alf) 
$50/hr. 

$120/hr. 
$150/hr. 

G
rand R

oom
 Pati

o 
G

rand Room
 Pati

o rental only available as an add-on to a G
rand Room

 (Full) rental
$25/hr. 

$60/hr. 
$75/hr. 

C
atering K

itchen Fee 
C

atering K
itchen only available as an add-on to a G

rand Room
 rental

$50 
$120 

$150 

A
cti

vity R
oom

 
$25/hr. 

$60/hr. 
$75/hr. 
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PA
R

K
S &

 B
EA

C
H

ES / A
TH

LETIC
 FA

C
ILITIES 

 
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

C
O

M
M

ER
C

IA
L 

A
thleti

c Field 
$10/hr. 

$24/hr. 
$30/hr. 

Field A
llocati

on 
Recreati

onal 
Per player/per registrati

on period.

$8 
N

/A
 

N
/A

 

Field A
llocati

on 
C

om
peti

ti
ve/Travel 

Per player/per registrati
on period.

$30 
N

/A
 

N
/A

 

C
oncession Stand Perm

it (season) 
Tidelands Park 
Per organizati

on.

$200 
N

/A
 

N
/A

 

C
oncession Stand Perm

it (day) 
Tidelands Park 
Per organizati

on.

$25 
N

/A
 

N
/A

 

Tournam
ent Field 

Per field.
$10/hr. 

$24/hr. 
$30/hr. 

P
ickleball C

ourt – 2025 
C

ays Park 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15
-m

inute increm
ents.

$3/hr. 
$10/hr. 

N
/A

 

P
ickleball C

ourt – 2026 
C

ays Park 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15
-m

inute increm
ents.

$4/hr. 
$10/hr. 

N
/A

 

P
ickleball C

ourt – 2027 
C

ays Park 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15
-m

inute increm
ents.

$5/hr. 
$10/hr. 

N
/A

 

Tennis C
ourt – 2025 

C
ays/Library/H

igh School 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15
-m

inute increm
ents.

$3/hr. 
$10/hr. 

N
/A

 

Tennis C
ourt – 2026 

C
ays/Library/H

igh School 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15
-m

inute increm
ents.

$4/hr. 
$10/hr. 

N
/A

 

Tennis C
ourt – 2027 

C
ays/Library/H

igh School 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15
-m

inute increm
ents.

$5/hr. 
$10/hr. 

N
/A
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PA
R

K
S &

 B
EA

C
H

ES / A
TH

LETIC
 FA

C
ILITIES (conti

nued) 

 
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

C
O

M
M

ER
C

IA
L 

Tennis C
ourt – 2025 

C
oronado Tennis C

enter 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15-m
inute increm

ents. 
$1.50/hr. per person 

$10/hr. per person 
N

/A
 

Tennis C
ourt – 2026 

C
oronado Tennis C

enter 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15-m
inute increm

ents. 

$2.00/hr. per person 
$10/hr. per person 

N
/A

 

Tennis C
ourt – 2027 

C
oronado Tennis C

enter 
C

ourt reservati
on. M

inim
um

 60 m
inutes / M

axim
um

 120 m
inutes. M

ay be reserved in 15
-m

inute increm
ents. 

$2.50/hr. per person 
$10/hr. per person 

N
/A

 

C
oronado Tennis C

enter C
lubhouse 

 
$50/hr. 

$120/hr. 
$150/hr. 

C
oronado Tennis C

enter P
ati

o &
 B

B
Q

 
C

oronado Tennis C
enter Pati

o &
 B

B
Q

 only available as an add-on to a C
oronado Tennis C

enter C
lubhouse rental. 

$25/hr. 
$60/hr. 

$75/hr. 

P
ark Perm

it Locati
ons 

 
$100/day 

$240/day 
$300/day 

Spreckels Park G
azebo 

Spreckels Park G
azebo only available as an add-on to Spreckels Park Perm

it Locati
on rental. 

$75 
$180 

$225 

Infl
atables/Jum

p H
ouse Perm

it 
Inflatables/Jum

p H
ouse Perm

it only available as an add-on to Park Perm
it Locati

on rental. A
dditi

onal Security 
D

eposit required.  
$25 

$25 
$25 

Infl
atables/Jum

p H
ouse Security D

eposit 
Refundable, if all conditi

ons m
et. 

$200 
$200 

$200 

B
each Perm

it Locati
ons 

 
$100/day 

$240/day 
$300/day 

B
each V

olleyball C
ourt 

Per court. 
$3/hr. 

$7/hr. 
$9/hr. 

O
utdoor Instructi

on Perm
it 

O
utdoor Instructi

on Perm
its require business license and insurance, subject to locati

on availability.  
N

/A
 

N
/A

 
$20/hr. 
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G
EN

ER
A

L FA
C

ILITY
 U

SE FEES 

 
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

C
O

M
M

ER
C

IA
L 

Staff
 T

im
e 

Per staff
 m

em
ber. Required for any rental requiring dedicated staff

 or outside of facility operati
ng hours. 

$25/hr. 
$25/hr. 

$25/hr. 

Security D
eposit 

Refundable, if all conditi
ons m

et.
$200 

$200 
$200 

A
lcohol Security D

eposit 
If rental includes alcohol. In additi

on to Security D
eposit. R

efundable, if all conditi
ons m

et.
$300 

$300 
$300 

Late Fee 
Late Fee im

posed if rental exceeds perm
itt

ed ti
m

e. Subject to additi
onal fees. 

$100 
$100 

$100 

A
Q

U
A

TIC
S C

EN
TER

/P
O

O
L 

Short-term
 is defined as any use less than 6 m

onths annually. Long-term
 is defined as any use 6 m

onths or greater 
annually.

R
ESID

EN
T 

N
O

N
R

ESID
EN

T 
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 

D
esignated Lounge/Party Space on D

eck 
A

dditi
onal pool use fees apply. 

$40/hr. 
$96/hr. 

$120/hr. 

C
om

peti
ti

on Pool (secti
on) – Short Term

 
6-lane secti

on of short course (shallow
, m

edium
, deep) or 3-lane secti

on of long course
A

dditi
onal staffi

ng is required. (1+)

$72/hr. 
$173/hr. 

$216/hr. 

C
om

peti
ti

on Pool (secti
on) – Long Term

 
6-lane secti

on of short course (shallow
, m

edium
, deep) or 3-lane secti

on of long course
A

dditi
onal staffi

ng is required. (1+)

$54/hr. 
$130/hr. 

$163/hr. 

C
om

peti
ti

on Pool (Full) 
A

dditi
onal staffi

ng is required. (3+)
$170/hr. 

$409/hr. 
$511/hr. 

R
ecreati

on Pool (secti
on) – Short Term

 
3-lanes or shallow

 secti
on

A
dditi

onal staffi
ng is required. (1+)

$33/hr. 
$79/hr. 

$99/hr. 

R
ecreati

on Pool (secti
on) – Long Term

 
3-lanes or shallow

 secti
on

A
dditi

onal staffi
ng is required. (1+)

$21/hr. 
$50/hr. 

$63/hr. 

R
ecreati

on Pool (Full) 
A

dditi
onal staffi

ng is required. (3+)
$60/hr. 

$144/hr. 
$180/hr. 
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B
O

A
TH

O
U

SE STO
R

A
G

E 
A

ll vessel storage fees are for 6
-m

onths. V
essels m

ust be used at least once per m
onth or w

ill require rem
oval from

 
storage. N

o m
ore than 2 vessels m

ay be stored on one rack, although staff
 reserves the right to lim

it to only 1 
vessel per rack, depending on size.  

R
ESID

EN
T 

N
O

N
R

ESID
EN

T 

B
oathouse V

essel Storage R
ack  

Inside 
$330 

$415 

B
oathouse V

essel Storage R
ack  

O
utside 

$210 
$265 

B
icycle Storage Locker 

B
icycle Storage Locker fees are for 6

-m
onths.  

$60 
$75 

Security D
eposit 

Security D
eposit is required for B

oathouse V
essel Storage R

ack and/or B
icycle Storage Locker.  

$200 
$200 

 

B
O

A
TH

O
U

SE V
ESSEL R

EN
TA

LS  
A

ll B
oathouse V

essel Rentals include life jackets. A
ll B

oathouse V
essel Rentals require a credit card on file.   

R
ESID

EN
T 

N
O

N
R

ESID
EN

T 

Stand U
p P

addleboard 
 

$24/hr. 
$30/hr. 

Single K
ayak  

 
$20/hr. 

$25/hr. 

Tandem
 K

ayak  
 

$28/hr. 
$35/hr. 

O
ther V

essels (row
ing scull, M

egalodon, etc.) 
 

$32/hr. 
$40/hr. 

Lifejacket R
ental 

Lifejacket Rental fee is for lifejackets rented w
ithout a vessel. Lifejackets are included w

ith all vessel rentals.   
$5 

$6 

P
addler’s 10-P

unch P
ass 

O
nly one Paddler’s 10-P

unch Pass m
ay be on account at a ti

m
e and m

ust be used w
ithin 3 m

onths of purchase. 
$180 

$225 
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M
EM

B
ER

SH
IP A

N
D

 D
A

ILY
 U

SE FEES  

Y
O

U
TH

 
A

D
U

LT 
SEN

IO
R

 

A
ges 0-17 

A
ges 18-54 

A
ges 55+ 

 

M
em

berships are non-refundable/non-transferable. Fitness C
enter use fees includes drop-in use of gym

nasium
 (if 

available) and use of locker room
s/show

ers. Youth m
ust be at least 14 years of age to use fitness center w

ithout 
adult supervision. G

ym
nasium

 use fees includes use of locker room
s/show

ers. Locker Room
/Show

ers fee is 
required for use w

ithout purchase of Fitness C
enter or G

ym
nasium

.   
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

C
om

m
unity C

enter – D
aily D

rop-In Fees 

Fitness C
enter (daily) – A

dult  
$5 

$10 

Fitness C
enter (daily) – Senior 

$4 
$8 

Fitness C
enter (daily) – Youth 

$4 
$8 

G
ym

nasium
 (daily) – A

dult  
$2 

$4 

G
ym

nasium
 (daily) – Senior 

$2 
$4 

G
ym

nasium
 (daily) – Youth 

N
o C

harge 
$4 

Locker R
oom

s/Show
ers (daily) 

$2 
$4 

C
om

m
unity C

enter – M
onthly P

ass Fees 

Fitness C
enter (m

onthly) – A
dult  

$35 
$70 

Fitness C
enter (m

onthly) – Senior 
$28 

$56 

Fitness C
enter (m

onthly) – Youth 
$28 

$56 

G
ym

nasium
 (m

onthly) – A
dult  

$15 
$30 

G
ym

nasium
 (m

onthly) – Senior 
$15 

$30 

G
ym

nasium
 (m

onthly) – Youth  
N

o C
harge 

$30 

Locker R
oom

s/Show
ers (m

onthly) 
$15 

$30 
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U
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M
EM

B
ER

SH
IP A

N
D

 D
A

ILY
 U

SE FEES (conti
nued) 

M
em

berships are non-refundable/non-transferable. Fitness C
enter use fees includes drop-in use of gym

nasium
 (if 

available) and use of locker room
s/show

ers. Youth m
ust be at least 14 years of age to use fitness center w

ithout 
adult supervision. G

ym
nasium

 use fees includes use of locker room
s/show

ers. Locker Room
/Show

ers fee is 
required for use w

ithout purchase of Fitness C
enter or G

ym
nasium

.   
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

C
om

m
unity C

enter – A
nnual P

ass Fees 

Fitness C
enter (annually) – A

dult  
$385 

$770 

Fitness C
enter (annually) – Senior 

$308 
$616 

Fitness C
enter (annually) – Youth 

$308 
$616 

G
ym

nasium
 (annually) – A

dult  
$165 

$330 

G
ym

nasium
 (annually) – Senior 

$165 
$330 

G
ym

nasium
 (annually) – Youth 

N
o C

harge 
$330 

Locker R
oom

s/Show
ers (annually) 

$165 
$330 

 

A
Q

U
A

TIC
S C

EN
TER

 M
EM

B
ER

SH
IP A

N
D

 D
A

ILY
 U

SE FEES 
M

em
berships are non-refundable/non-transferable. Spectators not entering the pool m

ust com
plete w

aiver to 
enter pool deck but do not need to pay. A

ll aquati
cs center m

em
bership use is in shared pool space and shared 

lanes w
ith other users. A

quati
cs C

enter use fees includes use of Locker Room
/Show

ers. 
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

A
quati

cs C
enter – D

aily D
rop-In Fees 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (daily) – A

dult  
$8 

$16 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (daily) – Senior 

$6 
$12 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (daily) – Youth 

$6 
$12 

 

M
em

berships are non-refundable/non-transferable. Spectators not entering the pool m
ust com

plete w
aiver to 

enter pool deck but do not need to pay. A
ll aquati

cs center m
em

bership use is in shared pool space and shared 
lanes w

ith other users. A
quati

cs C
enter use fees includes use of Locker Room

/Show
ers. 

R
ESID

EN
T 

N
O

N
R

ESID
EN

T 

A
quati

cs C
enter – M

onthly P
ass Fees 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (m

onthly) – A
dult  

$56 
$112 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (m

onthly) – Senior 
$42 

$84 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (m

onthly) – Youth 
$42 

$84 
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A
Q

U
A

T
IC

S C
EN

TER
 M

EM
B

ER
SH

IP A
N

D
 D

A
ILY

 U
SE FEES (conti

nued) 
M

em
berships are non-refundable/non-transferable. Spectators not entering the pool m

ust com
plete w

aiver to 
enter pool deck but do not need to pay. A

ll aquati
cs center m

em
bership use is in shared pool space and shared 

lanes w
ith other users. A

quati
cs C

enter use fees includes use of Locker Room
/Show

ers.
R

ESID
EN

T 
N

O
N

R
ESID

EN
T 

A
quati

cs C
enter – A

nnual P
ass Fees 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (annually) – A

dult 
$616 

$1,232 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (annually) – Senior 

$462 
$924 

Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 (annually) – Youth 

$462 
$924 

C
O

M
B

IN
ED

 M
EM

B
ER

SH
IP A

N
D

 D
A

ILY
 U

SE FEES (A
Q

U
A

TIC
S C

EN
TER

/FITN
ESS C

EN
TER

) 
M

em
berships are non-refundable/non-transferable. Fitness C

enter use fees includes drop-in use of gym
nasium

 (if 
available) and use of locker room

s/show
ers. Youth m

ust be at least 14 years of age to use fitness center w
ithout 

adult supervision. G
ym

nasium
 use fees includes use of locker room

s/show
ers. Spectators not entering the pool 

m
ust com

plete w
aiver to enter pool deck but do not need to pay. A

ll aquati
cs center m

em
bership use is in shared 

pool space and shared lanes w
ith other users.

R
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C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter – D

aily D
rop-In Fees 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (daily) – A

dult 
$10 

$20 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (daily) – Senior 

$8 
$16 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (daily) – Youth 

$8 
$16 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter – M

onthly P
ass Fees 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (m

onthly) – A
dult 

$70 
$140 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (m

onthly) – Senior 
$56 

$112 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (m

onthly) – Youth 
$56 

$112 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter – A

nnual Pass Fees 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (annually) – A

dult 
$770 

$1,540 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (annually) – Senior 

$616 
$1,232 

C
om

bined Lap/Fam
ily Sw

im
 &

 Fitness C
enter (annually) – Youth 

$616 
$1,232 

Attachment 2




